
PROSECCO D.O.C.
PROSECCO ROSE' D.O.C.
CHAMPAGNE PAUL DROUET

HOUSE RED

MONTEPULCIANO

Rich & robust with dark fruit and spice notes

MERLOT

Smooth and velvety with a touch of elegance

NEGROAMARO

Intense & full-bodied with a hint of earthiness

PRIMITIVO

Rich and jammy with a luscious fruit character

CHIANTI

Characteristic cherry fruit notes and violets

NERO D'AVOLA

Fresh with dark red fruit and spice complexity

BARBERA D'ASTI

Vibrant and lively, with bright red fruit flavors

MALBEC

Full-bodied with bold fruit and velvety tannins

APPASSIMENTO PRIMITIVO

Concentrated and robust with hints of sweetness

AGLIANICO DEL VULTURE

Structured and elegant, savory and herbal notes

MASI CAMPOFIORIN ROSSO TOSCANO

Rich and velvety with layers of dark fruit and spice

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA

Full-bodied and powerful red with dried fruit

richness

*Allergy advice: If you suffer from an allergy or intollerance
please be aware that most of the wines contain sulphites,
ask a member of staff for more info. 

HOUSE WHITE

FALANGHINA

Crisp and aromatic white with vibrant flavors.

FIANO

Rich and textured with layers of tropical fruit.

RIOJA BLANCO

Elegant, with a balanced and refined character.

TORRONTES

Floral, aromatic, a lively and exotic character.

PINOT GRIGIO

Light and refreshing with citrus and pear notes.

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Zesty and tropical with a hint of grassiness

GRILLO

Bright and fruity, Mediterranean notes

VOUVRAY

Off-dry, delicate sweetness and acidity

GAVI DI GAVI

Crisp, steely, vibrant fruit and mineral notes.

VERDICCHIO

Dry and mineral-driven with a lively acidity.

APEROL SPRITZ
NEGRONI/SBAGLIATO
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
HUGO SPRITZ

• HAPPY HOUR OFFER •
2 for 12 on Aperitifs or Classic Cocktails

valid Mon to Sat, from noon till 6pm 

Sparkling wines.                             

7.2/28
29
65

sweet wines.                                     

Wine flights.                                     

ROSSO (3 REDS)
BIANCO (3 WHITES)
SELEZIONE (RED+WHITE+ROSE')

15
15
15

3 wine glasses (125ml each) selected by us.

PASSITO
SAUTERNE
SAUVIGNON BLANC LATE HARVEST
ROYAL TOKAJI

8
12
8

10

75ml

WHITE wines.                                      

6.1/7.6/22.5

7.4/9.2/27

 

6.9/8.6/25

 

6.9/8.6/25

 

7.6/9.6/28

 

7.6/9.6/28

 

7.4/9.2/27

 

32

 

31

 

34

 

30

 

42

 

59

 

RED wines.                                             

125/BTL.
175/250/BTL.

175/250/BTL.

6.1/7.6/22.5

6.9/8.6/25

 

29

 

7.4/9.2/27

 

30

 

7.4/9.2/27

 

8.6/10.6/31

 

7.9/9.9/29

 

34

 

36

 

29

TIJUANA
Tequila, agave, coriander, chili, lime 
KAHIKI
Coconut rum, banana liqueuer, pineapple, oat milk 
ADVENTURESS
Purple Gin, lychee, orange, grapefruit, prosecco
PASSION BOULEVARD
Vodka, Aperol, lemon, passion fruit, prosecco 
ZEPHYR
Mastica liqueur, basil, lemon, sugar 
FIGGY STARDUST
Whiskey, fig jam, lemon, almond orgeat 

OUR cocktails.                                12 

rose' wines.                                      175/250/BTL.

HOUSE ROSE'
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH
Delicate and refreshing, dry and balanced

6.1/7.6/22.5
7.4/9.2/27

aperitifs.                                            

9
9

8.6
8.6

 

signature wine tasting.

                                                            

7 different wines

cheeses and cured meats

a dedicated member of our team to extend their

knowledge about the wines

homemade tiramisu

Minimum of 2 guests
(For groups larger than 6, contact our team in advance)

Your wine tasting experience will include:

 

36.95pp

PERONI DRAUGHT
ASAHI DRAUGHT
MORETTI 33CL BOTTLE
ICHNUSA 33CL BOTTLE
REKORDELIG 50CL CIDER
ITALIAN DRY 50CL CIDER

3.5/5.95
3.6/6
5.25
5.25
5.45
5.45

BEERS&CIDERS.                                        

NOT A PIMMS
0% whiskey, lime, sugar, mint, cucumber and
season fruit
LYCHEE NOJITO
0% rum, lime, sugar, lychee, mint, triple sec syrup
ELDERFLOWER BLOSSOM
0% tequila, lime, elderflower, mint, tonic water
PINA NO-COLADA
0% rum, pineapple, orange, coconut syrup

7
 
 

7
 

7
 
 

7

MOCKTAILS.                                             

TONIC/DIET TONIC
HOMEMADE LEMONADE
MINERAL WATER (500ML)
COCA COLA/DIET COKE
GINGER BEER
JUICES (ORANGE • PEACH • APPLE •
PINEAPPLE • MANGO)

3
3.5
3.5
3.5

3
3

SOFT DRINKS.                             

CLASSIC cocktails.                          11 

MARGARITA • ESPRESSO MARTINI • WHITE LADY •
DAIQUIRI • CAIPIRINHA • LAST WORD • MOSCOW
MULE • MOJITO • WHISKEY SOUR • FINAL WARD •
OLD FASHIONED • TOM COLLINS • DARK&STORMY
GOD FATHER • Fancy something else? Ask us!

ESPRESSO/AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO/LATTE
TEA
HOT CHOCOLATE
MOCHA

2.2/2.8
3.5
3.5
3.5

4

HOTDRINKS.                               

TANQUERAY
MALFY LEMON/ORANGE/G.FRUIT
HENDRICKS
BEEFEATER
MONKEY47
ROKU
KING OF SOHO

7/9.5
7.2/9.7

7/9.5
6.7/9.1

7.7/10.2
7.5/10
7.5/10

GIN&TONIC.                25/50ml 

MIXER IS INCLUDED

MONTENEGRO
LIMONCELLO
DEL CAPO
RAMAZZOTTI
AVERNA
CYNAR
GRAPPA
WOODFORD RESERVE
MONKEY SHOULDER
JACK DANIELS
GOSLING RUM

• MORE SPIRITS AVAILABLE •

•/6
•/6
•/6
•/6
•/6
•/6
•/7
6/8

5.5/7.5
5/7
6/8

AMARI&SPIRITS          25/50ml 

WINE DOWN WEDNESDAY
OFFER

EVERY WEDNESDAY ENJOY A BOTTLE
OF WINE FOR JUST £5 IF YOU SPEND

£35 ON FOOD

VALID FOR EVERY BOTTLE PRICED £27 OR LESS

BOTTOMLESS PROSECCO
£25 PER PERSON - 2 HOURS

EVERYDAY, BETWEEN 12PM AND 6PM (LAST
SLOT 4PM) UNLIMITED PROSECCO IF YOU

SPEND AT LEAST £15 PER PERSON ON FOOD.
 

T&C APPLY

Vegan


