BASIL & GRAPE

APERITIFS.

APEROL SPRITZ	9
NEGRONI/SBAGLIATO	9
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ	8.6
HUGO SPRITZ	8.6
HAPPY HOUR OFFER •	
2 for 12 on Aperitifs or Classic Cocktails	
valid Mon to Sat, from noon till 6pm	

SPARKLING WINES.	125/BTL.
PROSECCO D.O.C.	7.2/28
PROSECCO D.O.C. PROSECCO ROSE' D.O.C.	29
CHAMPAGNE PAUL DROUET	65

WINE FLIGHTS.

3 wine glasses (125ml each) selected by us.	
ROSSO (3 REDS)	15
BIANCO (3 WHITES)	15
SELEZIONE (RED+WHITE+ROSE')	15

SWEET WINES.	75ml
PASSITO	8
SAUTERNE	12
SAUVIGNON BLANC LATE HARVEST	8
ROYAL TOKAJI	10

SIGNATURE WINE TASTING.

36.95pp

Minimum of 2 guests

(For groups larger than 6, contact our team in advance)

Your wine tasting experience will include:

- 7 different wines
- cheeses and cured meats
- a dedicated member of our team to extend their knowledge about the wines
- homemade tiramisu

WINE DOWN WEDNESDAY OFFER

EVERY WEDNESDAY ENJOY A BOTTLE OF WINE FOR JUST £5 IF YOU SPEND £35 ON FOOD

VALID FOR EVERY BOTTLE PRICED £27 OR LESS

WHITE WINES.	175/250/BTL.
HOUSE WHITE	6.1/7.6/22.5
FALANGHINA	6.9/8.6/25
Crisp and aromatic white with w	vibrant flavors.
FIANO	29
Rich and textured with layers of	tropical fruit.
RIOJA BLANCO	7.4/9.2/27
Elegant, with a balanced and re	fined character.
TORRONTES BO	30
Floral, aromatic, a lively and exot	ic character.
PINOT GRIGIO	7.4/9.2/27
Light and refreshing with citrus	and pear notes.
SAUVIGNON BLANC	8.6/10.6/31
Zesty and tropical with a hint of	grassiness
GRILLO	7.9/9.9/29
Bright and fruity, Mediterranean	notes
VOUVRAY	34
Off-dry, delicate sweetness and	l acidity
GAVI DI GAVI 🛛 🧭	36
Crisp, steely, vibrant fruit and m	ineral notes.
VERDICCHIO 🧭	29
Dry and mineral-driven with a li	ively acidity.

ROSE' WINES.

175/250/BTL.	
--------------	--

HOUSE ROSE'	6.1/7.6/22.5
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH	7.4/9.2/27
Delicate and refreshing, dry a	ind balanced

RED WINES.

175/250/BTL.

HOUSE RED	6.1/7.6/22.5
MONTEPULCIANO	7.4/9.2/27
Rich & robust with dark fruit and s	pice notes
MERLOT	6.9/8.6/25
Smooth and velvety with a touch	of elegance
NEGROAMARO	6.9/8.6/25
Intense & full-bodied with a hint a	of earthiness
PRIMITIVO	7.6/9.6/28
Rich and jammy with a luscious fr	uit character
CHIANTI	7.6/9.6/28
Characteristic cherry fruit notes a	nd violets
NERO D'AVOLA	7.4/9.2/27
Fresh with dark red fruit and spice	e complexity
BARBERA D'ASTI	32
Vibrant and lively, with bright red	fruit flavors
MALBEC 🧭	31
Full-bodied with bold fruit and vel	vety tannins
APPASSIMENTO PRIMITIVO	34
Concentrated and robust with hint	s of sweetness
AGLIANICO DEL VULTURE	30
Structured and elegant, savory and	d herbal notes
MASI CAMPOFIORIN ROSSO TOSCA	ANO 42
Rich and velvety with layers of dark	fruit and spice
AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA	59
Full-bodied and powerful red with	dried fruit
richness	

BOTTOMLESS PROSECCO £25 PER PERSON - 2 HOURS

EVERYDAY, BETWEEN 12PM AND 6PM (LAST SLOT 4PM) UNLIMITED PROSECCO IF YOU SPEND AT LEAST £15 PER PERSON ON FOOD.

T&C APPLY

*Allergy advice: If you suffer from an allergy or intollerance please be aware that most of the wines contain sulphites, ask a member of staff for more info.

🧭 Vegan 🛛 👸

OUR COCKTAILS.

TIJUANA

Tequila, agave, coriander, chili, lime

KAHIKI Coconut rum, banana liqueuer, pineapple, oat milk **ADVENTURESS** Purple Gin, lychee, orange, grapefruit, prosecco PASSION BOULEVARD Vodka, Aperol, lemon, passion fruit, prosecco ZEPHYR Mastica liqueur, basil, lemon, sugar **FIGGY STARDUST**

Whiskey, fig jam, lemon, almond orgeat

CLASSIC COCKTAILS.

MARGARITA • ESPRESSO MARTINI • WHITE LADY • DAIQUIRI • CAIPIRINHA • LAST WORD • MOSCOW MULE • MOJITO • WHISKEY SOUR • FINAL WARD • OLD FASHIONED • TOM COLLINS • DARK&STORMY GOD FATHER • Fancy something else? Ask us!

BEERS&CIDERS.

PERONI DRAUGHT	3.5/5.95
ASAHI DRAUGHT	3.6/6
MORETTI 33CL BOTTLE	5.25
ICHNUSA 33CL BOTTLE	5.25
REKORDELIG 50CL CIDER	5.45
ITALIAN DRY 50CL CIDER	5.45

MOCKTAILS.

NOT A PIMMS

0% whiskey, lime, sugar, mint, cucumber and season fruit

LYCHEE NOJITO

0% rum, lime, sugar, lychee, mint, triple sec syrup 7

ELDERFLOWER BLOSSOM

0% tequila, lime, elderflower, mint, tonic water PINA NO-COLADA

0% rum, pineapple, orange, coconut syrup

GIN&TONIC.

12

11

25/50ML

MIXER IS INCLUDED

TANQUERAY	7/9.5
MALFY LEMON/ORANGE/G.FRUIT	7.2/9.7
HENDRICKS	7/9.5
BEEFEATER	6.7/9.1
MONKEY47	7.7/10.2
ROKU	7.5/10
KING OF SOHO	7.5/10

AMARI&SPIRITS 25/50ML

MONTENEGRO	•/6
LIMONCELLO	•/6
DEL CAPO	•/6
RAMAZZOTTI	•/6
AVERNA	•/6
CYNAR	•/6
GRAPPA	•/7
WOODFORD RESERVE	6/8
MONKEY SHOULDER	5.5/7.5
JACK DANIELS	5/7
GOSLING RUM	6/8

MORE SPIRITS AVAILABLE

SOFT DRINKS.

TONIC/DIET TONIC	3
HOMEMADE LEMONADE	3.5
MINERAL WATER (500ML)	3.5
COCA COLA/DIET COKE	3.5
GINGER BEER	3
JUICES (ORANGE • PEACH • APPLE •	3
PINEAPPLE • MANGO)	

HOTDRINKS.

7

7

ESPRESSO/AMERICANO	2.2/2.8
CAPPUCCINO/LATTE	3.5
TEA	3.5
HOT CHOCOLATE	3.5
МОСНА	4